
                                                                                                                           Утверждаю: 

Директор ________М.К.Канаева 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Список 

спортивного клуба МБОУ «Гудермесская СШ:№6» 

(Волейбол) 
 

№ ФИО Дата 

рождения 

Класс  

1.  ЗакорьяевМухаммед Рустамович  05.03.2008 11 

2.  Эдилсултанов Мовсар Адамович  23.05.2009 9 

3.  Болатханов Рахим Арсенович  05.11.2007 11 

4.  Эдильханов Марат Рустамович  02.03.2009 10 

5.  Хамзатов Сайхан Шарипович 08.01.2010 8 

6.  Мусхаджиев Рамзан Турпалович  24.06.2008 10 

7.  Сетханов Жабраил Убайдович  12.11.2007 11 

8.  Хуцуруев  Мохьмад Султанович 20.07.2010 8 

9.  Дагиров Хасан  Алхазович 09.02.2010 8 

10.  Геземиева Мадина Рашидовна 27.05.2009 10 

11.  Ахмадов Джабраил Рутамович 20.06.2008 10 

12.  Умхаев Юнус Идрисович 10.02.2009 10 

13.  Абдулаева Сафина Анваровна 05.07.2010 8 

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     
 
 
 

 

 

 

Руководитель секции: Бисултанов С- А.А. 
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Список 

спортивного клуба МБОУ «Гудермесская СШ№6» 

(Футбол) 

 

 

 

№ ФИО Дата рождения Класс  

1.  Мусханов Ихван Исаевич 12.05.2011 7 

2.  Термолаев Асхаб Бекханович 30.05.2012 7 

3.  Юшаев Мохьмад Рустамович 26.07.2012 6 

4.  Матаев Абдурахьман Юсупович 27.12.2012 6 

5.  Садыков Муслим Аптиевич  24.07.2012 6 

6.  Шовхалов Муслим Ризванович 25.10.2012 6 

7.  Докаджиев Рахьим Алхозурович 11.09.2012 6 

8.  Абубакаров Хусейн Хашамович 06.06.2012 6 

9.  Багаев Абдул-Малик  Адамович 05.03.2013 6 

10.  Шамсуев Мяхди Усманович 25.06.2011 7 

11.  Дагиров Хасан  Алхазович 09.02.2010 8 

12.  Айдамиров Могомед Арбиевч 31.07.2011 7 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Руководитель секции: Бисултанов С- А.А. 
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Список 

спортивного клуба МБОУ «Гудермесская СШ №6» 

(Баскетбол) 

 

 

 

№ ФИО Дата рождения Класс  

1.  Тайсумов Тимерлан Тимурович 21.06.2011 7 

2.  Айдамиров Могомед Арбиевч 31.07.2011 7 

3.  Шамсуев Мяхди Усманович 25.06.2011 7 

4.  Асхабов Абубакар Тахирович 28.08.2010 8 

5.  Абзотов Мухаммад Майрбекович 19.06.2011 7 

6.  Хамзатов Сайхан Шарипович 08.01.2010 8 

7.  Межедов Ханиф Тамерланович 01.01.2009 10 

8.  Товсултанов Мохьмад Лом-Аиевич  02.06.2010 8 

9.  Эдилханов Марат Рустамович 02.03.2009 10 

10.  Болатханов Рахим Арсенович  05.11.2007 11 

11.  Мусхаджиев Рамзан Турпалович  24.06.2008 10 

12.  Абдухаджиев Усман Умарович 02.06.2007 11 

13.  Шаипов Абубакар Рахманович  19.12.2010 8 

14.  Мандриев Абдулла Мурадович  04.04.2010 9 

15.  Эпиндиев Рахим Мулимович 06.12.2009 9 

16.  Ахмадов Джабраил Рутамович 20.06.2008 10 

17.  Умхаев Юнус Идрисович 10.02.2009 10 

18.     

19.     

20.     

 
 
 

Руководитель секции: Бисултанов С- А.А. 
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